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YUKON

YUKON

YUKON

YUKON

YUKON

YUKON

YUKON

YUKON

SUBJECT
FILE NANE

AGENCY~-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL
YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL -
BUILDING RENTAL - GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

RG 10 VOL. 6480 FILE # 940-5 PART 8

—

AGENCY-CARCR0OSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL
YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL -
PRINCIPAL'S RESIDENCE

RG 10 VOL. 6480 FILE # 940-5 PART 9

AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL -
RG 10 VOL. 6480 FILE # 940-5 PART 10

AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL -
RG 10 VOL. 6481 FILE # 940-10 PART 4

AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL -
RG 10 VOL. 648] FILE # 940-24 PART |

AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL -
RG 10 VOL. 648] FILE # 940-10 PART §

AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL -
RG 10 VOL. 6481 FILE # 940-23 PART |

AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL -
RG 10 VOL. 648] FILE # 940-11 PART

—

BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS -

REEL # CB795

BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS -

REEL # CB795

BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS
REEL # C8795

ADMISSIONS & DISCHARGES
REEL # CB795

AUDIT REPQORTS
REEL # CB796

ADMISSIONS & DISCHARGES
REEL # CB795

DEATH OF PUPILS
REEL # CB796

VOCATIONAL TRAINING
REEL # CB796

DATES

1940-1943

1943-1949

1949

1930-1944

1935-1948

1944-1947

1946

1947-1948
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