SCHOOL FILES, 1879 - 1953

	R G I O	
	SUBJECT FILE NAME	DATES
YUKON	AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS - BUILDING RENTAL - GENERAL ADMINISTRATION	1940-1943
	RG 10 VOL. 6480 FILE # 940-5 PART 8 REEL # C8795	
YUKON	AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS - PRINCIPAL'S RESIDENCE	1943-1949
	RG 10 VOL. 6480 FILE # 940-5 PART 9 REEL # C8795	
YUKON	AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS	1949
	RG 10 VOL. 6480 FILE # 940-5 PART 10 REEL # C8795	
YUKON	AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - ADMISSIONS & DISCHARGES	1930-1944
	RG 10 VOL. 6481 FILE # 940-10 PART 4 REEL # C8795	
YUKON	AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - AUDIT REPORTS	1935-1948
	RG 10 VOL. 6481 FILE # 940-24 PART 1 REEL # C8796	
YUKON	AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - ADMISSIONS & DISCHARGES	1944-1947
	RG 10 VOL. 6481 FILE # 940-10 PART 5 REEL # C8795	
YUKON	AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - DEATH OF PUPILS	1946
	RG 10 VOL. 6481 FILE # 940-23 PART 1 REEL # C8796	
YUKON	AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - VOCATIONAL TRAINING	1947-1948

RG 10 VOL. 6481 FILE # 940-11 PART 1 REEL # C8796